cle

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
143 11 469-5201060 454316 0857 2 2 2 3amnop paMbl BETPOBOIro OKHa B cOope Windshield frame lock in assy
12 469-5201064 454316 0858 2 2 2 KpoHireitH B coope Bracket in assy
13 469-5201074 454316 0862 2 2 2 CrepxeHb B coope Rod assy
14 251513-1129 459552 1904 2 2 2 [aifka-6apaiek M8 Fly nut M8
15 77-6001206* 4543151693 2 - 2 PeMeHb KperyieHUs] paMbl BETPOBOIO OKHA K KaroTy B coope  Belt to fasten windshield frame to hood in assy
- 3151-5201012-10 Pama BeTpoBOro oKHa B cOope (IUIst 3aracHBIX YacTeil) Windshield frame in assy (for spare parts)
* - B koMrutektanuu ¢ reHtom 3151-6002020
When the tarpaulin 3151-6002020 is installed
IMoarpynna 5202. IleTin BeTPOBOro OKHa
Subgroup 5202. Windshield Hinges
143 5 252134-T12 459816 6045 6 6 6 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6
16 1/33015/01 459962 2807 6 6 6 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
17 252174-1129 459816 1494 6 6 6 [laii6a 6 npyxuHHas 3y0uaTast KOHMYEeCKast Spring tapered washer 6 with outer teeth
C Hapy>XKHBIMHU 3yOLIaMU
18 469-5202012 454316 0872 1 1 | [Tetnst BeTpoBOrO OKHA MpaBasi B cOope Windshield r.h. hinge in assy
19 469-5202016 454316 0873 2 2 2 [Tetsst BETpOBOrO OKHA BEPXHSIS Windshield upper hinge
20 469-5202018 454316 0874 1 1 1 [Tetsst BETPOBOTO OKHA MpaBast HYKHSIS Windshield r.h. lower hinge
21  469-5202030 454316 0876 2 2 2 Ocb e Hinge axle
22 252004-1129 459811 1205 6 6 6 aii6a 6 Washer 6
23 201418-1129 459346 1504 6 6 6 Bonr M6x16 Bolt M6x16
24 469-5202013 454316 1825 1 1 1 [Tetnst BeTpoBOTO OKHA JieBast B cOope Windshield L.h. hinge in assy
25 469-5202019 454316 0875 1 1 1 [Tetyist BeTPOBOTO OKHA JieBast HYDKHSIST Windshield Lh. lower hinge
Moarpymna 5205. CTekI00YHCTHTEb H IPHBOJ
Subgroup 5205. Windshield Wiper and Drive
- 31514-5205010 457336 8617 Crexmoounctutrenb 72.5205 (KOMIUIEKT) Windshield wiper 72.5205 (set)
144 1 31514-5205100 457367 3365 1 1 1 ITpuBon creknoounctutens 72.5205100 Windshield wiper drive 72.5205100
2 72.5205101 1 1 1 OcHoBaHMe Base
3 CJI136-5205200 1 1 1 DIIeKTPOABUTATEND C PEIYKTOPOM Electric motor with reducer
4 72.5205310-10 1 1 1 KpuBoiur ¢ ocbio Crank with axle
5 72.5205600-10 1 1 1 Tsra kopoTkast Short rod
6 72.5205216-10 1 1 1 [ToBonoK ¢ ocsiMu Lug with axles
7  72.5205700-10 1 | | Tara nnuHHasa Long rod
8  72.5205220-10 1 1 1 [ToBonoK ¢ ocsiMUu Lug with axles
9 72.5205230 2 2 2 ITyuep ¢ gepxateysiMu U BTYJIKAaMU Union with holders and bushes
10 72.5205001 2 2 2 [llaii6a ycraHOBOYHasI Adjusting washer
11 72.5205002 2 2 2 Brynka pacrnopHast Spacer bush
12 72.5205003 2 2 2 [aiika M 18x1 Nut M18x1




ere

19 31514-5205310
18 252038-MN29

17 252135-MN2
16 201455-M29 4%\
@

1

2

31514-5205100—

72.5205101

a

CIn136-5205200
72.5205310-10

72.5205600-10

Q
AN W

15 31514-5205200

14 31514-5205150

72.5205216-10

72.5205700-10

72.5205220-10

72.5205230

10
1"

72.5205001
72.5205002

12
13

72.5205003
2108.5205054

Puc. 144. Creknoounctutenb u puson (5205)
Fig. 144. Windshield wiper and drive (5205)



1483

1] 2 ] 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
144 13 2108.5205054 2 2 2 Konmayok Cap
14 31514-5205150 457367 3362 2 2 2 Porvar creknoouncturens 72.5205800 Windshield wiper lever 72.5205800
15 31514-5205200 457367 3364 2 2 2 Llerka creknoouncrurens 72.5205900 Windshield wiper brush 72.5205900
16  201455-1129 459346 1521 4 4 4 Bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18
17 252135-112 459816 6046 4 4 4 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8
18 252038-I129 459811 1256 4 4 4 [11aii6a 8 Washer 8
19 31514-5205310 454321 2377 1 1 1 Ynop KpoHIITeiTHa MOTOPETyKTOpa Reducer bracket stop
Moarpynna 5206. OxkHo BeTpoBOE
Subgroup 5206. Windshield
145 1 3151-5206010 454321 1082 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 BETPOBOTO OKHA Windshield glass
2 469-5206050 454316 0883 1 1 1 YmIoTHUTETH CTEKJIa BETPOBOTO OKHA Windshield glass weatherstrip
3 469-5206086 454316 0888 1 1 1 VYIJIOTHUTENb MPOCBETa BETPOBOIO OKHA U MepeiKa Windshield and body front weatherstrip
Ioarpynna 5208. CmbiBaTeN B
Subgroup 5208. Washer
145 4 469-5208094 454316 0891 2 2 2 [IraHr cMBIBaTENST BHITYCKHOM Washer outlet hose
5 3151-5208600 1 1 1 TpoitHuK ¢ K1anaHoM B cOope Tee-piece with valve in assy
6 469-5208097-10 454316 3126 1 1 1 [InaHr cMbIBaTEIS JIEBBII Washer 1.h. hose
7 3151-5208020 454321 2798 2 2 2 XKuknep cmbiBaresnsi B cbope Washer jet in assy
8 3151-5208026 45 4321 2802 2 2 2 Mpoxnanka Gasket
9 3151-5208025 454321 2801 2 2 2 ®duxkcarop Lock
10 452-5208000 453111 7387 1 1 1 CMbIBaTeNb 3JIEKTPUYECKUI B COOpe Electric washer in assy
I'PYIIIIA 53. NEPEJOK
GROUP 53. BODY FRONT
IMoarpynna 5301. Jleranu nepenka
Subgroup 5301. Body Front End
146 1 469B-5301016 454316 2837 1 1 1 Kpbillika BepxHeil TaHeIM Mepeaka B coope Body front upper panel cover in assy
2 469b-5301017 454316 2836 1 1 1 Kpsitirka BepxHeii maHe I mepenka oKpanieHHast Body front upper panel painted cover
3 469-5301020 454316 0911 1 1 1 YmoTHuUTeNb BEPXHE MaHeu nepenka Body front upper panel seal
4 469-5301112-01 454316 0943 1 | | VYIJIOTHUTENb LUTKA MEPEeIKa Y PYJIeBOI KOJIOHKU Body front upper panel seal at steering column
5  3151-5301114 454321 3300 1 1 1 [TnacTuHa MpvXUMHAas YIZIOTHUTEIIS IIUTKA Panel seal pressure strip at steering column
Y PYJIEBOI KOJIOHKU
6 1/32762/01 459962 2395 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
7 223043-1129 459422 1085 Bunt M5x22 Screw M5x22



Cle

1 3151-5206010

2 469-5206050

7 3151-5208020

8 3151-5208026

9 3151-5208025

10 452-5208000

469-5208094 3 469-5206086

6 469-5208097-10

5 3151-5208600

469-5208094

Puc. 145. OxHo BeTpoBoe (5206), cmbiBatesnb (5208)
Fig. 145. Windshield (5206), washer (5208)



91¢

469b-5301016

7 223043-Nn29

4696-5301017

8 1/32739/01

469-5301112-01

3151-5301114

1132762/01 l

Puc. 146. eranu nepeaka (5301)
Fig. 146. Body front parts (5301)





